
MENS 181.0 RESULTS

Mens 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Dysen Schooler Silver Lake High School 179.0 215.0

2 Deegan Leighty Chapman High School 180.1 200.0

3 Shayden Guerrero Valley Falls High School 175.0 195.0

4 John Kruid Pleasant Ridge High School 180.8 185.0

5 Talon Decker Chapman High School 178.6 180.0

6 Thomas Fisher Silver Lake High School 179.0 180.0

7 Evan Saunto Chapman High School 176.3 170.0

8 William  Adkins Pleasant Ridge High School 174.0 135.0

Mens 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Dysen Schooler Silver Lake High School 179.0 365.0

2 Deegan Leighty Chapman High School 180.1 335.0

3 John Kruid Pleasant Ridge High School 180.8 305.0

4 William  Adkins Pleasant Ridge High School 174.0 295.0

5 Shayden Guerrero Valley Falls High School 175.0 280.0

6 Evan Saunto Chapman High School 176.3 250.0

7 Talon Decker Chapman High School 178.6 0.0

8 Thomas Fisher Silver Lake High School 179.0 0.0

Mens 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Talon Decker Chapman High School 178.6 240.0

2 Thomas Fisher Silver Lake High School 179.0 230.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Evan Saunto Chapman High School 176.3 215.0

4 Deegan Leighty Chapman High School 180.1 210.0

5 John Kruid Pleasant Ridge High School 180.8 205.0

6 Dysen Schooler Silver Lake High School 179.0 195.0

7 Shayden Guerrero Valley Falls High School 175.0 180.0

8 William  Adkins Pleasant Ridge High School 174.0 135.0

Mens 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Dysen Schooler Silver Lake High School 179.0 775.0 10

2 Deegan Leighty Chapman High School 180.1 745.0 8

3 John Kruid Pleasant Ridge High School 180.8 695.0 6

4 Shayden Guerrero Valley Falls High School 175.0 655.0 4

5 Evan Saunto Chapman High School 176.3 635.0 2

6 William  Adkins Pleasant Ridge High School 174.0 565.0 1

7 Talon Decker Chapman High School 178.6 420.0 0

8 Thomas Fisher Silver Lake High School 179.0 410.0 0

Mens 181.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

6 Dysen Schooler Silver Lake High School 179.0 4.33

10 Deegan Leighty Chapman High School 180.1 4.137

26 John Kruid Pleasant Ridge High School 180.8 3.844

30 Shayden Guerrero Valley Falls High School 175.0 3.743

37 Evan Saunto Chapman High School 176.3 3.602

44 William  Adkins Pleasant Ridge High School 174.0 3.247

57 Talon Decker Chapman High School 178.6 2.352

61 Thomas Fisher Silver Lake High School 179.0 2.291


